
S C H O O L S

M A S T E R S  &  W O R K

2019-2020

2013-2019

2012-2013

2011

2010

Acting master year

film actors acadamy amsterdam 

MBO Film Acteurs Academie 

Theater pre-school 

Song, dance, stage pre-school

faaam

faaam 

Mediacollege Amsterdam

NOVA COLLAGE

MKZ

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022 - 2021

2022

2022

2021 - 2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017-2018

2017-2018

2017

2017

Intimacy on Set 

Develop your movie and TV plans 2

Native English 

America.... Here I Come

In conversation with...

Camera Acting

Breath work 

Develop your movie and TV plans 1

Breath work 

Stanislavski

The power of Inner sensuality 

Relaxation in acting - level 2

Acting in Englisch 

The power of Inner sensuality 

boddy & partner connection

Engles dialect coaching 

Acting for TV and Film

Camera acting

Stage fighting

The Meisner Method

Get more out of your voice

Relaxation in acting

The Method

Relaxation in acting

Meisner technique

Voice liberation

English dialect coach

Meisner technique

Voice liberation 

Cynthia Abm & Markoesa Hamer

Joeri Pruys

Maudy Bremer 

Lora Mander

San Fu Malta

David Corbett

Miro Kloosterman 

Joeri Pruys

Miro Kloosterman 

Seb Harcombe

Bess Kuil 

Tony Grhan

David Corbett

Bess Kuil

Bess Kuil 

William Suttun

Elisabet Sevholt

David Corbett

Geoffrey Thompson

Alex Murphy

Stijn Westenend

Tony Grhan 

André Landzaat

Tony Grhan 

Steven Ditmyer

François Belle

William Sutton

Steven Ditmyer

François Belle 

Ju ly  knew she  wanted  to  be  an  act ress  f rom the  age  of  12 ,  and  has
s ince  pursued  her  pass ion  through  var ious  educat iona l  programs  and
workshops .  She  be l ieves  that  be ing  an  actor  i s  not  jus t  about  natura l
ta lent ,  but  a l so  requ i res  a  constant  e f for t  to  deve lop  onese l f  as  a
product ,  f rom phys ica l  and  menta l  cond i t ion ing  to  expand ing  one ' s
creat ive  capac i ty .  Ju ly  has  par t i c ipated  in  a  range  of  t ra in ing
programs  and  cont inues  to  seek  out  new opportun i t ies  to  learn  and
grow as  an  a r t i s t .

J U L Y  J A N S S E N
A

C
T

R
E

S
S

  

▼

▶  SHOWREEL

▶  WEBSITE

▶  ACTOR'S PORTFOLIO

E D U C A T I O N  L I S T

https://www.julyjanssen.com/showreel
https://www.julyjanssen.com/showreel
https://www.julyjanssen.com/showreel
http://www.julyjanssen.com/
http://www.julyjanssen.com/
https://www.julyjanssen.com/acting-modeling-pictures


M A S T E R S  &  W O R K
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

Text analysing and playing 

lightsaber fighting 

Alexander technique 

Voice liberation 

Voice and singing lessons 

Body before emotion 

Camera acting

Meisner technique 3

Meisner technique 2

Meisner technique 1

Alexander technique

Masterclass acting

Chubbuck

Sword-fighting 

Chubbuck 

Acting 

Actors, the work 

Ascensional acting

Stanislavski 

Camera acting 

Acting with camera

Speaking in public

Roxy movie camera acting 

Acting is doing

Robert Ceelen

Force academy 

Tom Koch 

François Belle

Anouk van Nes

Fedor Sendak

Robert Ceelen

Steven Ditmyer

Steven Ditmyer

Steven Ditmyer 

Tom Koch

Rrobert ceelen

Elisabeth Sevholt

Michael Lopes Cardozo

Elisabet Sevholt

Robert Ceelen

The Work

Robert Ceelen

Arnica Elsendoorn

Willemijn van der Ree

Remon Opdam & Harm Luth

Rene Harp 

Frank Herrebout

Peter Faber

E D U C A T I O N  L I S TJ U L Y  J A N S S E N
A

C
T

R
E

S
S

  

▶  SHOWREEL

▶  WEBSITE

▶  ACTOR'S PORTFOLIO

https://www.julyjanssen.com/showreel
https://www.julyjanssen.com/showreel
https://www.julyjanssen.com/showreel
http://www.julyjanssen.com/
http://www.julyjanssen.com/
https://www.julyjanssen.com/acting-modeling-pictures

