

EDUCATION LIST

July knew she wanted to be an actress from the age of 12, and has since pursued her passion through various educational programs and workshops. She believes that being an actor is not just about natural talent, but also requires a constant effort to develop oneself as a product, from physical and mental conditioning to expanding one's creative capacity. July has participated in a range of training programs and continues to seek out new opportunities to learn and grow as an artist.

SCHOOLS

2010

2019-2020	Acting master year	faaam
2013-2019	film actors acadamy amsterdam	faaam
2012-2013	MBO Film Acteurs Academie	Mediacollege Amsterdam
2011	Theater pre-school	NOVA COLLAGE

Song, dance, stage pre-school

MKZ

MASTERS & WORK

2023	Intimacy on Set	Cynthia Abm & Markoesa Hamer
2023	Develop your movie and TV plans 2	Joeri Pruys
2023	Native English	Maudy Bremer
2023	America Here I Come	Lora Mander
2023	In conversation with	San Fu Malta
2023	Camera Acting	David Corbett
2023	Breath work	Miro Kloosterman
2023	Develop your movie and TV plans 1	Joeri Pruys
2022	Breath work	Miro Kloosterman
2022	Stanislavski	Seb Harcombe
2022	The power of Inner sensuality	Bess Kuil
2022	Relaxation in acting - level 2	Tony Grhan
2022 - 2021	Acting in Englisch	David Corbett
2022	The power of Inner sensuality	Bess Kuil
2022	boddy & partner connection	Bess Kuil
2021 - 2020	Engles dialect coaching	William Suttun
2020	Acting for TV and Film	Elisabet Sevholt
2020	Camera acting	David Corbett
2019	Stage fighting	Geoffrey Thompson
2019	The Meisner Method	Alex Murphy
2019	Get more out of your voice	Stijn Westenend
2019	Relaxation in acting	Tony Grhan
2019	The Method	André Landzaat
2018	Relaxation in acting	Tony Grhan
2018	Meisner technique	Steven Ditmyer
2017-2018	Voice liberation	François Belle
2017-2018	English dialect coach	William Sutton
2017	Meisner technique	Steven Ditmyer
2017	Voice liberation	François Belle





EDUCATION LIST

MASTERS & WORK

2017	Text analysing and playing	Robert Ceelen
2017	lightsaber fighting	Force academy
2017	Alexander technique	Tom Koch
2017	Voice liberation	François Belle
2017	Voice and singing lessons	Anouk van Nes
2017	Body before emotion	Fedor Sendak
2017	Camera acting	Robert Ceelen
2017	Meisner technique 3	Steven Ditmyer
2016	Meisner technique 2	Steven Ditmyer
2016	Meisner technique 1	Steven Ditmyer
2015	Alexander technique	Tom Koch
2015	Masterclass acting	Rrobert ceelen
2015	Chubbuck	Elisabeth Sevholt
2014	Sword-fighting	Michael Lopes Cardozo
2014	Chubbuck	Elisabet Sevholt
2014	Acting	Robert Ceelen
2013	Actors, the work	The Work
2013	Ascensional acting	Robert Ceelen
2013	Stanislavski	Arnica Elsendoorn
2012	Camera acting	Willemijn van der Ree
2011	Acting with camera	Remon Opdam & Harm Luth
2011	Speaking in public	Rene Harp
2011	Roxy movie camera acting	Frank Herrebout
2011	Acting is doing	Peter Faber